Sep 18 2024 (09:21) India Rail Info

Tiruchchirapalli - Tambaram Special Fare Festival Special/06118 - Exp - SR
TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to CGL/Chengalpattu Junction
3h 40m - 281 km - 4 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TP) Tiruchchirappalli 12:00 0 | 0 39 |86 |[SR
Junction
2 |SRGM |[Srirangam 12:18 12:20 2m |0 |1 12 |106 |69 |[SR
3 |ALU |Ariyalur 12:53 12:55 2m |0 |1 70 (92 |76 |[SR
4 |VRI Vriddhachalam Junction [13:30 13:32 2m [0 |1 123 |86 (43 |SR
5 |VM Villupuram Junction 14:10 14:15 5m |0 |1 178 |73 |43 |SR
6 |CGL |[Chengalpattu Junction |[15:40 15:42 2m (0 |1 281 |49 (40 (SR
7 |TBM |Tambaram 16:20 0 | 312 |- 33 |SR

Sep 18 2024 (09:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




